OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Siivio Akademija Handgun IV
Printed rugséjis 16, 2018 at 14:06

Stage 1 -- Stage1

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 89 16,17 5,5040 95,0000 100,00 9856 Peippo, Matt

2 89 17,38 5,1208 88,3861 93,04 7011 Gromov, Andrej

3 90 18,84 47771 82,4528 86,79 10488 Petrov, Leonid

4 81 17,71 4,5737 78,9424 83,10 11462 Binkevicius, Ramunas
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Siivio Akademija Handgun IV
Printed rugséjis 16, 2018 at 14:06

Stage 1 -- Stage1

PTS

85
75
84
89
79
70
87
74

O ~NOoO O WN -

TIME

19,42
18,87
22,34
25,67
30,73
31,86
43,39
56,42

HIT
FACTOR

4,3769
3,9746
3,7601
3,4671
2,5708
2,1971
2,0051
1,3116

STAGE
POINTS

95,0000
86,2667
81,6112
75,2520
55,7980
47,6877
43,5195
28,4677

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
90,81
85,91
79,21
58,73
50,20
45,81
29,97

COMPETITOR

#

11108
11210

1322
12384
12349
12382
11952
12383

Name

Cimos, Lech
Nikolajenkov, Sergej
Ritvas, Alonas
Séuckis, Aleksandras
Cimos, Donatas
Lekesius, Konradas
Krasnahir, Aliaksei
Orsevskis, Tomas
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Siivio Akademija Handgun IV
Printed rugséjis 16, 2018 at 14:06

Stage 1 -- Stage1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 89 22,13 4,0217
2 89 22,29 3,9928
3 85 21,83 3,8937
4 91 25,00 3,6400
5 89 24,55 3,6253
6 83 23,52 3,5289
7 72 20,47 3,56173
8 85 24,51 3,4680
9 85 26,26 3,2369
10 7 24,45 3,1493
11 66 21,58 3,0584
12 83 28,78 2,8839
13 76 30,42 2,4984
14 91 37,03 2,4575
15 68 29,93 2,2720
16 95 42,16 2,2533
17 87 38,92 2,2354
18 59 29,42 2,0054
19 85 42,69 1,9911
20 75 38,19 1,9639
21 81 45,69 1,7728
22 68 43,64 1,5582
23 79 53,66 1,4722
24 32 21,98 1,4559
25 62 51,79 1,1971
26 43 44,45 0,9674

STAGE
POINTS

95,0000
94,3181
91,9772
85,9838
85,6354
83,3596
83,0864
81,9201
76,4609
74,3921
72,2450
68,1243
59,0159
58,0501
53,6682
53,2277
52,8033
47,3723
47,0336
46,3902
41,8773
36,8077
34,7769
34,3904
28,2788
22,8513

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
99,28
96,82
90,51
90,14
87,75
87,46
86,23
80,49
78,31
76,05
71,7
62,12
61,11
56,49
56,03
55,58
49,87
49,51
48,83
44,08
38,74
36,61
36,20
29,77
24,05

COMPETITOR

#

11668
11132
11441
11902
12346
11573
11575
11672
11577
11576
11206
12327
11491
11467
11574
11226
11619
12381
11737
12339
11688
11557
11916
12378
12359
12380

Name

Andrejus, Portniaginas
Okunev, Igor
Cerniauskas, Egidijus
Litovko, Igor

Rysev, Viktor
Stanislavovas, Eduardas
Mankus, Edvardas
Vasiliauskas, Gediminas
Rimeisis, Dalius

YU, GE

Kazlauskas, Andrius
Vytautas, Burk3a
Orlovas, Gediminas
Beliackas, Ramunas
Zukovskij, Artiom
Zalpys, Andrius
Misitinas, Rytis
Stefanovi¢, Artur
Sostak, Olga Regina
Prysmakou, Aliaksandr
Zaleski, Andrei
Jakubauskas, Darius
Ivanchenko, Iryna
Zhalezniak, Mikhail
Ceikauskas, Remigijus
Lenkauskas, Vytautas
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Siivio Akademija Handgun IV
Printed rugséjis 16, 2018 at 14:06

Stage 2 -- Stage2

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 73 14,61 4,9966 90,0000 100,00 9856 Peippo, Matti

2 84 17,94 4,6823 84,3387 93,71 10488 Petrov, Leonid

3 78 16,69 4,6735 84,1798 93,53 7011 Gromov, Andrej

4 68 15,48 4,3928 79,1239 87,92 11462 Binkevicius, Ramunas
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Siivio Akademija Handgun IV
Printed rugséjis 16, 2018 at 14:06

Stage 2 -- Stage2

PTS

80
72
56
24
49
46
15
15

O ~NOoO O WN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

26,53
27,24
22,99
22,18
48,87
56,05
20,43
30,90

3,0155
2,6432
2,4358
1,0821
1,0027
0,8207
0,7342
0,4854

STAGE
POINTS

90,0000
78,8888
72,7007
32,2953
29,9256
24,4947
21,9135
14,4885

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
87,65
80,78
35,88
33,25
27,22
24,35
16,10

COMPETITOR

#

12384
12382
11108
11210
11952
12383

1322
12349

Name

Séuckis, Aleksandras
Lekesius, Konradas
Cimos, Lech
Nikolajenkov, Sergej
Krasnahir, Aliaksei
Orsevskis, Tomas
Ritvas, Alonas
Cimos$, Donatas
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Siivio Akademija Handgun IV
Printed rugséjis 16, 2018 at 14:06

Stage 2 -- Stage2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 84 17,79 4,7218
2 86 19,67 4,3721
3 82 21,33 3,8444
4 67 21,62 3,0990
5 74 23,95 3,0898
6 68 22,82 2,9798
7 69 23,43 2,9449
8 64 22,49 2,8457
9 78 27,88 2,7977
10 61 21,93 2,7816
11 59 24,61 2,3974
12 57 25,39 2,2450
13 86 38,75 2,2194
14 58 29,10 1,9931
15 43 24,86 1,7297
16 53 31,05 1,7069
17 61 39,41 1,5478
18 57 37,60 1,5160
19 37 26,96 1,3724
20 33 38,38 0,8598
21 45 57,29 0,7855
22 34 43,71 0,7779
23 29 55,73 0,5204
24 0 46,56 0,0000
25 0 39,17 0,0000
26 0 25,06 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

90,0000
83,3361
73,2761
59,0688
58,8932
56,7979
56,1327
54,2412
53,3262
53,0189
45,6961
42,7909
42,3025
37,9904
32,9691
32,5352
29,5028
28,8952
26,1590
16,3888
14,9718
14,8265

9,9185

0,0000

0,0000

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
92,60
81,42
65,63
65,44
63,11
62,37
60,27
59,25
58,91
50,77
47,55
47,00
42,21
36,63
36,15
32,78
32,11
29,07
18,21
16,64
16,47
11,02

0,00
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

11575
11668
12378
12346
11441
11132
11672
11491
11573
11902
11577
11574
11557
12381
11576
11619
11737
11226
12327
11467
11688
12339
12359
11916
12380
11206

Name

Mankus, Edvardas
Andrejus, Portniaginas
Zhalezniak, Mikhail
Rysev, Viktor
Cerniauskas, Egidijus
Okunev, Igor
Vasiliauskas, Gediminas
Orlovas, Gediminas
Stanislavovas, Eduardas
Litovko, Igor

Rimeisis, Dalius
Zukovskij, Artiom
Jakubauskas, Darius
Stefanovi¢, Artur

YU, GE

Misidnas, Rytis
Sostak, Olga Regina
Zalpys, Andrius
Vytautas, Burk3a
Beliackas, Ramunas
Zaleski, Andrei
Prysmakou, Aliaksandr
Ceikauskas, Remigijus
Ivanchenko, Iryna
Lenkauskas, Vytautas
Kazlauskas, Andrius
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Siivio Akademija Handgun IV
Printed rugséjis 16, 2018 at 14:06

Stage 3 -- Stage3

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 49 7,37 6,6486 50,0000 100,00 9856 Peippo, Matti

2 47 8,06 5,8313 43,8535 87,71 10488 Petrov, Leonid

3 48 8,60 5,6814 41,9744 83,95 11462 Binkevicius, Ramunas
4 42 9,94 4,2254 31,7764 63,55 7011 Gromov, Andrej
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Siivio Akademija Handgun IV
Printed rugséjis 16, 2018 at 14:06

Stage 3 -- Stage3

PTS

47
46
48
38
50
48
40
42

O ~NOoO O WN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

10,10
10,17
12,20
10,86
17,91
20,90
22,41
27,79

4,6535
4,5231
3,9344
3,4991
2,7917
2,2967
1,7849
1,5113

STAGE
POINTS

50,0000
48,5993
42,2742
37,5965
29,9963
24,6768
19,1784
16,2388

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
97,20
84,55
75,19
59,99
49,35
38,36
32,48

COMPETITOR

#

1322
11108
11210
12384
12382
11952
12349
12383

Name

Ritvas, Alonas
Cimos, Lech
Nikolajenkov, Sergej
Séuckis, Aleksandras
Lekesius, Konradas
Krasnahir, Aliaksei
Cimos, Donatas
Orsevskis, Tomas
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Siivio Akademija Handgun IV
Printed rugséjis 16, 2018 at 14:06

Stage 3 -- Stage3

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 44 8,03 5,4795
2 50 9,13 5,4765
3 50 9,76 5,1230
4 50 11,79 4,2409
5 44 10,63 4,1392
6 40 10,07 3,9722
7 46 12,16 3,7829
8 44 13,08 3,3639
9 42 13,02 3,2258
10 44 13,86 3,1746
11 48 15,40 3,1169
12 42 13,58 3,0928
13 44 14,42 3,0513
14 33 11,36 2,9049
15 44 15,27 2,8815
16 42 14,77 2,8436
17 50 17,95 2,7855
18 42 15,49 2,7114
19 46 17,20 2,6744
20 31 11,61 2,6701
21 46 19,79 2,3244
22 27 11,98 2,2538
23 38 20,10 1,8905
24 42 29,72 1,4132
25 17 15,37 1,1061
26 17 23,88 0,7119

STAGE
POINTS

50,0000
49,9726
46,7469
38,6980
37,7705
36,2463
34,5189
30,6957
29,4355
28,9683
28,4416
28,2216
27,8433
26,5075
26,2934
25,9479
25,4178
24,7418
24,4041
24,3648
21,2102
20,5655
17,2512
12,8954
10,0927

6,4960

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
99,95
93,49
77,40
75,54
72,49
69,04
61,39
58,87
57,94
56,88
56,44
55,69
53,01
52,59
51,90
50,84
49,48
48,81
48,73
42,42
41,13
34,50
25,79
20,19
12,99

COMPETITOR

#

11575
11132
12346
11491
11577
11576
11902
11467
12381
12327
11574
11206
11619
11668
11557
11737
12339
11226
12378
11573
11916
11672
11688
12380
11441
12359

Name

Mankus, Edvardas
Okunev, Igor

Rysev, Viktor

Orlovas, Gediminas
Rimeisis, Dalius

YU, GE

Litovko, Igor
Beliackas, Ramunas
Stefanovic, Artur
Vytautas, BurkSa
Zukovskij, Artiom
Kazlauskas, Andrius
Misitinas, Rytis
Andrejus, Portniaginas
Jakubauskas, Darius
Sostak, Olga Regina
Prysmakou, Aliaksandr
Zalpys, Andrius
Zhalezniak, Mikhail
Stanislavovas, Eduardas
Ivanchenko, Iryna
Vasiliauskas, Gediminas
Zaleski, Andrei
Lenkauskas, Vytautas
Cerniauskas, Egidijus
Ceikauskas, Remigijus
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Siivio Akademija Handgun IV
Printed rugséjis 16, 2018 at 14:06

Stage 4 -- Stage4

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 59 9,39 6,2833 60,0000 100,00 9856 Peippo, Matti

2 58 9,88 5,8704 56,0578 93,43 11462 Binkevicius, Ramunas
3 50 10,62 4,7081 44,9583 74,93 7011 Gromov, Andrej

4 55 11,88 4,6296 44,2090 73,68 10488 Petrov, Leonid
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Siivio Akademija Handgun IV
Printed rugséjis 16, 2018 at 14:06

Stage 4 -- Stage4

PTS

49
39
59
58
39
36
40
20

O ~NOoO O WN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

11,14

9,42
14,64
16,86
15,11
21,28
27,17
29,74

4,3986
4,1401
4,0301
3,4401
2,5811
1,6917
1,4722
0,6725

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
56,4747
54,9732
46,9257
35,2079
23,0766
20,0822

9,1734

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
94,12
91,62
78,21
58,68
38,46
33,47
15,29

COMPETITOR

#

1322
11108
11210
12384
12382
11952
12349
12383

Name

Ritvas, Alonas
Cimos, Lech
Nikolajenkov, Sergej
Séuckis, Aleksandras
Lekesius, Konradas
Krasnahir, Aliaksei
Cimos, Donatas
Orsevskis, Tomas

Page 1




PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Siivio Akademija Handgun IV
Printed rugséjis 16, 2018 at 14:06

Stage 4 -- Stage4

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 52 11,15 4,6637
2 54 12,48 4,3269
3 56 13,73 4,0787
4 58 14,72 3,9402
5 56 15,92 3,56176
6 52 14,95 3,4783
7 48 14,41 3,3310
8 50 15,86 3,1526
9 54 19,29 2,7994
10 48 17,61 2,7257
11 41 15,12 2,7116
12 52 19,48 2,6694
13 42 16,55 2,5378
14 52 20,77 2,5036
15 46 19,77 2,3268
16 50 24,10 2,0747
17 22 11,04 1,9928
18 46 23,97 1,9191
19 31 16,87 1,8376
20 27 14,81 1,8231
21 54 29,67 1,8200
22 23 12,72 1,8082
23 25 15,72 1,5903
24 37 26,73 1,3842
25 37 29,70 1,2458
26 12 26,89 0,4463

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
55,6675
52,4735
50,6924
45,2551
44,7492
42,8549
40,5592
36,0151
35,0675
34,8863
34,3429
32,6493
32,2099
29,9346
26,6917
25,6375
24,6895
23,6412
23,4548
23,4153
23,2629
20,4602
17,8084
16,0276

5,7413

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
92,78
87,46
84,49
75,43
74,58
71,42
67,60
60,03
58,45
58,14
57,24
54,42
53,68
49,89
44,49
42,73
41,15
39,40
39,09
39,03
38,77
34,10
29,68
26,71

9,57

COMPETITOR

#

11575
11441
11132
11577
12346
12378
11491
11668
11672
11619
11467
11557
11573
11688
12327
11737
11902
12380
11206
11576
12339
11574
12381
11916
11226
12359

Name

Mankus, Edvardas
Cerniauskas, Egidijus
Okunev, Igor

Rimeisis, Dalius
Rysev, Viktor
Zhalezniak, Mikhail
Orlovas, Gediminas
Andrejus, Portniaginas
Vasiliauskas, Gediminas
Misilinas, Rytis
Beliackas, Ramunas
Jakubauskas, Darius
Stanislavovas, Eduardas
Zaleski, Andrei
Vytautas, Burk3a
Sostak, Olga Regina
Litovko, Igor
Lenkauskas, Vytautas
Kazlauskas, Andrius
YU, GE

Prysmakou, Aliaksandr
Zukovskij, Artiom
Stefanovi€, Artur
Ivanchenko, Iryna
Zalpys, Andrius
Ceikauskas, Remigijus

Page 1




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Siivio Akademija Handgun IV
Printed rugséjis 16, 2018 at 14:06

Stage 5 -- Stage5

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 58 13,80 4,2029 60,0000 100,00 7011 Gromov, Andrej

2 37 8,85 4,1808 59,6844 99,47 11462 Binkevicius, Ramunas
3 41 11,07 3,7037 52,8736 88,12 9856 Peippo, Matti

4 28 10,76 2,6022 37,1491 61,92 10488 Petrov, Leonid

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Siivio Akademija Handgun IV
Printed rugséjis 16, 2018 at 14:06

Stage 5 -- Stage5

PTS

53
57
58
33
44
26
44
26

O ~NOoO O WN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

14,14
16,00
19,06
11,69
22,24
17,11
33,18
49,62

3,7482
3,6625
3,0430
2,8229
1,9784
1,5196
1,3261
0,5240

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
57,0269
48,7113
45,1881
31,6696
24,3247
21,2276

8,3877

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
95,04
81,19
75,31
52,78
40,54
35,38
13,98

COMPETITOR

#

11210

1322
12384
11108
12349
12382
11952
12383

Name

Nikolajenkov, Sergej
Ritvas, Alonas
Séuckis, Aleksandras
Cimos, Lech

Cimos, Donatas
Lekesius, Konradas
Krasnahir, Aliaksei
Orsevskis, Tomas
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Siivio Akademija Handgun IV
Printed rugséjis 16, 2018 at 14:06

Stage 5 -- Stage5

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 58 11,91 4,8699
2 56 14,56 3,8462
3 54 14,42 3,7448
4 54 14,58 3,7037
5 50 14,01 3,5689
6 54 15,85 3,4069
7 54 17,19 3,1414
8 44 14,38 3,0598
9 46 15,43 2,9812
10 48 16,53 2,9038
11 50 18,26 2,7382
12 50 18,54 2,6969
13 50 18,87 2,6497
14 37 16,52 2,2397
15 56 25,90 2,1622
16 33 15,29 2,1583
17 41 19,33 2,121
18 33 15,93 2,0716
19 25 13,24 1,8882
20 33 21,03 1,5692
21 54 38,81 1,3914
22 37 26,64 1,3889
23 30 23,04 1,3021
24 42 33,82 1,2419
25 52 60,78 0,8555
26 24 28,93 0,8296

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
47,3873
46,1385
45,6322
43,9711
41,9758
38,7037
37,6989
36,7305
35,7770
33,7368
33,2273
32,6462
27,5948
26,6393
26,5914
26,1329
25,5231
23,2641
19,3335
17,1429
17,1121
16,0426
15,3007
10,5409
10,2211

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
78,98
76,90
76,05
73,29
69,96
64,51
62,83
61,22
59,63
56,23
55,38
54,41
45,99
44,40
44,32
43,55
42,54
38,77
32,22
28,57
28,52
26,74
25,50
17,57
17,04

COMPETITOR

#

11132
11441
11902
11668
12346
11206
11672
11576
12381
11575
11467
11619
11491
11573
11226
11574
12327
11577
12378
12359
12339
11916
11557
12380
11688
11737

Name

Okuney, Igor
Cerniauskas, Egidijus
Litovko, Igor

Andrejus, Portniaginas
Rysev, Viktor
Kazlauskas, Andrius
Vasiliauskas, Gediminas
YU, GE

Stefanovic, Artur
Mankus, Edvardas
Beliackas, Ramunas
Misidnas, Rytis
Orlovas, Gediminas
Stanislavovas, Eduardas
Zalpys, Andrius
Zukovskij, Artiom
Vytautas, Burksa
Rimeisis, Dalius
Zhalezniak, Mikhail
Ceikauskas, Remigijus
Prysmakou, Aliaksandr
Ivanchenko, Iryna
Jakubauskas, Darius
Lenkauskas, Vytautas
Zaleski, Andrei

Sostak, Olga Regina
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Siivio Akademija Handgun IV
Printed rugséjis 16, 2018 at 14:06

Stage 6 -- Stage6

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 59 7,71 7,6524 60,0000 100,00 9856 Peippo, Matti

2 48 7,56 6,3492 49,7821 82,97 11462 Binkevicius, Ramunas
3 57 9,42 6,0510 47,4436 79,07 10488 Petrov, Leonid

4 54 13,68 3,9474 30,9500 51,58 7011 Gromov, Andrej
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Siivio Akademija Handgun IV
Printed rugséjis 16, 2018 at 14:06

Stage 6 -- Stage6

PTS

56
52
38
31
48
44
31
20

O ~NOoO O WN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

13,93
13,56

9,97

8,66
19,86
24,53
33,90
24,92

4,0201
3,8348
3,8114
3,56797
2,4169
1,7937
0,9145
0,8026

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
57,2345
56,8857
53,4267
36,0725
26,7713
13,6482
11,9783

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
95,39
94,81
89,04
60,12
44,62
22,75
19,96

COMPETITOR

#

12384
11210

1322
11108
12382
11952
12383
12349

Name

Séuckis, Aleksandras
Nikolajenkov, Sergej
Ritvas, Alonas
Cimos, Lech
Lekesius, Konradas
Krasnahir, Aliaksei
OrSevskis, Tomas
Cimos$, Donatas
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Siivio Akademija Handgun IV
Printed rugséjis 16, 2018 at 14:06

Stage 6 -- Stage6

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 60 10,80 5,5556
2 56 11,61 4,8234
3 52 10,82 4,8059
4 54 11,81 4,5724
5 50 11,28 4,4326
6 54 12,62 4,2789
7 50 12,24 4,0850
8 52 12,87 4,0404
9 50 12,55 3,9841
10 50 13,60 3,6765
11 46 13,10 3,56115
12 46 13,58 3,3873
13 41 12,50 3,2800
14 42 14,88 2,8226
15 42 15,67 2,6803
16 48 18,21 2,6359
17 46 18,01 2,5541
18 31 14,14 2,1924
19 39 23,99 1,6257
20 35 21,86 1,6011
21 35 23,22 1,5073
22 26 19,06 1,3641
23 40 31,86 1,2555
24 29 26,66 1,0878
25 7 11,63 0,6019
26 20 36,05 0,5548

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
52,0930
51,9039
49,3819
47,8723
46,2124
44,1176
43,6364
43,0279
39,7059
37,9237
36,5832
35,4240
30,4839
28,9470
28,4679
27,5847
23,6775
17,6573
17,2919
16,2791
14,7324
13,5593
11,7479

6,5004

5,9917

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
86,82
86,51
82,30
79,79
77,02
73,53
72,73
71,71
66,18
63,21
60,97
59,04
50,81
48,25
47,45
45,97
39,46
29,26
28,82
27,13
24,55
22,60
19,58
10,83

9,99

COMPETITOR

#

11132
11668
11441
11575
11573
11902
11672
12346
11491
11619
12378
11206
11467
12327
11576
11737
12381
11574
12339
11226
11916
11557
11688
12380
11577
12359

Name

Okuney, Igor
Andrejus, Portniaginas
Cerniauskas, Egidijus
Mankus, Edvardas
Stanislavovas, Eduardas
Litovko, Igor
Vasiliauskas, Gediminas
Rysev, Viktor

Orlovas, Gediminas
Misilinas, Rytis
Zhalezniak, Mikhail
Kazlauskas, Andrius
Beliackas, Ramunas
Vytautas, BurkSa

YU, GE

Sostak, Olga Regina
Stefanovic, Artur
Zukovskij, Artiom
Prysmakou, Aliaksandr
Zalpys, Andrius
Ivanchenko, Iryna
Jakubauskas, Darius
Zaleski, Andrei
Lenkauskas, Vytautas
Rimeisis, Dalius
Ceikauskas, Remigijus

Page 1




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results

Siivio Akademija Handgun IV
Printed rugséjis 16, 2018 at 14:06

Stage 7 -- Stage7

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 60 9,75 6,1538 60,0000 100,00 11462 Binkevicius, Ramunas
2 59 10,14 5,8185 56,7308 94,55 10488 Petrov, Leonid

3 60 10,52 5,7034 55,6084 92,68 7011 Gromov, Andrej

4 52 10,90 4,7706 46,5138 77,52 9856 Peippo, Matti
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Siivio Akademija Handgun IV
Printed rugséjis 16, 2018 at 14:06

Stage 7 -- Stage7

PTS

57
59
60
52
56
52
58
37

O ~NOoO O WN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

12,59
13,52
14,57
13,04
15,61
17,04
22,27
32,97

4,5274
4,3639
4,1181
3,9877
3,6874
3,0516
2,6044
1,1222

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
57,8332
54,5750
52,8479
47,5431
40,4423
34,5152
14,8725

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
96,39
90,96
88,08
79,24
67,40
57,53
24,79

COMPETITOR

#

11210

1322
12384
11108
12349
12382
11952
12383

Name

Nikolajenkov, Sergej
Ritvas, Alonas
Séuckis, Aleksandras
Cimos, Lech

Cimos, Donatas
Lekesius, Konradas
Krasnahir, Aliaksei
Orsevskis, Tomas
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Siivio Akademija Handgun IV
Printed rugséjis 16, 2018 at 14:06

Stage 7 -- Stage7

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 58 10,88 5,3309
2 60 11,79 5,0891
3 60 12,30 4,8780
4 54 11,44 4,7203
5 56 12,44 4,5016
6 60 13,35 4,4944
7 56 13,35 4,1948
8 60 14,48 4,1436
9 52 12,65 4,107
10 54 13,75 3,9273
11 54 14,09 3,8325
12 54 14,83 3,6413
13 48 13,51 3,5529
14 56 18,31 3,0584
15 43 14,16 3,0367
16 52 17,97 2,8937
17 56 19,46 2,8777
18 50 17,60 2,8409
19 39 14,19 2,7484
20 56 21,44 2,6119
21 60 23,32 2,5729
22 52 24,51 2,1216
23 37 18,42 2,0087
24 60 30,15 1,9900
25 54 33,90 1,5929
26 43 41,86 1,0272

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
57,2782
54,9033
53,1276
50,6664
50,5850
47,2127
46,6375
46,2663
44,2021
43,1355
40,9831
39,9888
34,4232
34,1788
32,5692
32,3890
31,9749
30,9339
29,3978
28,9584
23,8788
22,6081
22,3984
17,9286
11,5617

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
95,46
91,51
88,55
84,44
84,31
78,69
77,73
77,11
73,67
71,89
68,31
66,65
57,37
56,96
54,28
53,98
53,29
51,56
49,00
48,26
39,80
37,68
37,33
29,88
19,27

COMPETITOR

#

11575
11441
11132
11668
11577
12346
11206
11902
12378
11576
12327
11491
11467
11557
11672
12380
11226
11619
11573
11916
12339
12381
11574
11737
12359
11688

Name

Mankus, Edvardas
Cerniauskas, Egidijus
Okunev, Igor
Andrejus, Portniaginas
Rimeisis, Dalius
Rysev, Viktor
Kazlauskas, Andrius
Litovko, Igor
Zhalezniak, Mikhail
YU, GE

Vytautas, Burk3a
Orlovas, Gediminas
Beliackas, Ramunas
Jakubauskas, Darius
Vasiliauskas, Gediminas
Lenkauskas, Vytautas
Zalpys, Andrius
Misitnas, Rytis
Stanislavovas, Eduardas
Ivanchenko, Iryna
Prysmakou, Aliaksandr
Stefanovi¢, Artur
Zukovskij, Artiom
Sostak, Olga Regina
Ceikauskas, Remigijus
Zaleski, Andrei
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results

Siivio Akademija Handgun IV
Printed rugséjis 16, 2018 at 14:06

Stage 8 -- Stage8

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 55 16,17 3,4014 55,0000 100,00 9856 Peippo, Matt

2 55 16,98 3,2391 52,3763 95,23 11462 Binkevicius, Ramunas
3 55 17,44 3,1537 50,9948 92,72 10488 Petrov, Leonid

4 55 27,37 2,0095 32,4936 59,08 7011 Gromov, Andrej
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Siivio Akademija Handgun IV
Printed rugséjis 16, 2018 at 14:06

Stage 8 -- Stage8

PTS

55
55
55
55
55
55
55
25

O ~NOoO O WN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

17,69
18,46
26,66
26,95
28,28
30,36
51,38
66,81

3,1091
2,9794
2,0630
2,0408
1,9448
1,8116
1,0705
0,3742

STAGE
POINTS

55,0000
52,7058
36,4947
36,1020
34,4042
32,0471
18,9364

6,6195

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
95,83
66,35
65,64
62,55
58,27
34,43
12,04

COMPETITOR

#

12384
11108
12349
11210
12382

1322
11952
12383

Name

Séuckis, Aleksandras
Cimos, Lech

Cimos, Donatas
Nikolajenkov, Sergej
Lekesius, Konradas
Ritvas, Alonas
Krasnahir, Aliaksei
Orsevskis, Tomas
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Siivio Akademija Handgun IV
Printed rugséjis 16, 2018 at 14:06

Stage 8 -- Stage8

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 55 16,90 3,2544
2 55 18,06 3,0454
3 55 20,02 2,7473
4 55 20,74 2,6519
5 55 22,40 2,4554
6 55 25,86 2,1268
7 55 26,48 2,0770
8 55 29,56 1,8606
9 55 29,72 1,8506
10 55 31,92 1,7231
11 55 32,48 1,6933
12 55 32,57 1,6887
13 55 33,37 1,6482
14 55 34,96 1,5732
15 55 35,16 1,5643
16 55 39,09 1,4070
17 55 39,61 1,3885
18 55 41,58 1,3228
19 55 47,58 1,1559
20 55 51,48 1,0684
21 25 25,68 0,9735
22 55 56,61 0,9716
23 55 64,03 0,8590
24 40 50,62 0,7902
25 10 30,88 0,3238
26 10 55,52 0,1801

STAGE
POINTS

55,0000
51,4673
46,4286
44,8168
41,4955
35,9435
35,1020
31,4445
31,2752
29,1197
28,6176
28,5385
27,8544
26,5875
26,4363
23,7785
23,4663
22,3545
19,5355
18,0556
16,4525
16,4194
14,5166
13,3544

5,4728

3,0439

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
93,58
84,42
81,49
75,45
65,35
63,82
57,17
56,86
52,94
52,03
51,89
50,64
48,34
48,07
43,23
42,67
40,64
35,52
32,83
29,91
29,85
26,39
24,28

9,95
5,563

COMPETITOR

#

11441
11902
11668
11575
11132
11672
12378
12327
11491
11573
11206
11619
11574
11577
11226
11576
11467
12346
12359
12381
11557
11916
12339
12380
11737
11688

Name

Cerniauskas, Egidijus
Litovko, Igor

Andrejus, Portniaginas
Mankus, Edvardas
Okunev, Igor
Vasiliauskas, Gediminas
Zhalezniak, Mikhail
Vytautas, Burk3a
Orlovas, Gediminas
Stanislavovas, Eduardas
Kazlauskas, Andrius
Misidnas, Rytis
Zukovskij, Artiom
Rimeisis, Dalius
Zalpys, Andrius

YU, GE

Beliackas, Ramunas
Rysev, Viktor
Ceikauskas, Remigijus
Stefanovic, Artur
Jakubauskas, Darius
Ivanchenko, Iryna
Prysmakou, Aliaksandr
Lenkauskas, Vytautas
Sostak, Olga Regina
Zaleski, Andrei
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